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Service Notice For Case: 12-2854-EL-CRS

DOCUMENT SIGNED ON: >

12-2854-EL-CRS

ENTRUST ENERGY EAST INC
3/3/2021
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A—Sign Here:,

PILE
PARTY OF RECORD

ENTRUST ENERGY EAST, INC.
JUAN MINERO 
1301 MCKINNEY STREET 
SUITE 2950 

HOUSTON,TX 77010 
Phone:832-562-3726
Email:JUAN.MlNERO@ENSERVEINC.COM

APPLICANT
ATTORNEY

NONE

PARTY OF RECORD
none

ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY 

*Scarberry, Melissa M Ms.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.
Columbus,OH 43215 

Phone:614-644-7960 
Email:Melissa.Scarberry@puc.state.oh.us

none

none

*Watchom, Christine E. Ms. 
FirstEnergy Service Company 
100 E. Broad Street 
Suite 2225
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-437-0183 
Fax:330-245-5682
Email:cwatchom@firstenergycorp.com

*Chilcote, Heather A 
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 

180 East Broad Street 
Columbus,OH 43215
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Phone:(614) 466-0407 
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none *Kuhnell, Dianne
Duke Energy Business Services
139 E. Fourth Street
Cincinnati,OH 45202 
Phone:(513)287-4337 
Fax:(513)287-4386
Email:dianne.kuhnell@duke-energy.com

none *Nourse, Steven T Mr.
American Electric Power Service Corporation
1 Riverside Plaza, 29th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)716-1608
Fax:(614)716-2950
Email:stnourse@aep.com

none *Grif¥in, Randall V Mr.
The Dayton Power and Light Company 
1065 Woodman Drive
Dayton,OH 45432 
Phone:937-259-7221 
Fax:937-259-7813 
Email:randall.griffin@aes.com

none *Orahood, Teresa 
Bricker & Eckler LLP 

100 South Third Street 
Columbus,OH 43215-4291 
Phone:(614) 227-4821 
Fax:(614) 227-2390 
Email:torahood@bricker.com
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Ohio Edison Company 
76 S. Main St.
Akron, Ohio 44308

The Cleveland Electric Illuminating Company 
76 S. Main St.
Akron, Ohio 44308

The Toledo Edison Company 
76 S. Main St.
Akron, Ohio 44308

FirstEnergy Corp.
76 S. Main St.
Akron, Ohio 44308

DP&L
10625 Woodman Dr.
Dayton, Ohio 45432

AEPOhio 
Steve T. Nourse 
1 Riverside Plaza, 29*^ Floor 
Columbus, Ohio 43215

Duke Energy Ohio, Inc. 
Dianne B. Kuhnell 
139 E. Fourth St.
Cincinnati, Ohio 45201-0960


